
   

 1 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  -  High School   

June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  -  New Arrival (NAC) 

           

Bus #3 – [#215]  
 

Check in time: 6:00 a.m. (for driver) 

Leaving time:  6:20 a.m. (for driver) 

 

6:35 a.m. Cunningham Middle School (front of school) 

6:38 a.m. Bella Vista Apts. (front of apartments) 

6:45 a.m. Cobb 6th Grade Campus (bus ramp - for New Forest areas) 

6:48 a.m. Uvalde  & Forest Creek Apts. 

6:42 a.m. Castlegory  & Gingerstick (New Forest duck pond)  

6:53 a.m. Uvalde  & Castillian Townhomes 

6:55 a.m. Uvalde  & The Graham Apts. (@ entrance driveway) 

7:00 a.m. Cimarron  & Emporia (for all with Home Owned Estates) 

7:05 a.m. North Shore 9th Grade (Hollypark Dr. at front of school) – for all with walking distance 

7:11 a.m. Blackrock  & Roundstone  

7:13 a.m. Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

7:15 a.m. Blackrock  & Woodline 

 

7:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 2 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  -  NAC   

           

Bus #3 – [#215] – NAC  
 

7:35 a.m. Cunningham Middle School (front of school) 

7:38 a.m. Bella Vista Apts. (front of apartments) 

7:45 a.m. Cobb 6th Grade Campus (bus ramp - for New Forest areas) 

7:48 a.m. Uvalde  & Forest Creek Apts. 

6:42 a.m. Castlegory  & Gingerstick (New Forest duck pond)  

7:53 a.m. Uvalde  & Castillian Townhomes 

7:55 a.m. Uvalde  & Villages of Uvalde Apts. (@ entrance driveway) 

8:00 a.m. Cimarron  & Emporia (for all with Home Owned Estates) 

8:05 a.m. North Shore 9th Grade (Hollypark Dr. at front of school) – for all with walking distance 

8:11 a.m. Blackrock  & Roundstone  

8:13 a.m. Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

8:15 a.m. Blackrock  & Woodline 

 

8:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 3 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)    

 

Bus #3 – [#215] – NAC / Spanish 

 

Check in time: 11:10 AM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  11:25 AM (for driver) 

 

 

*** For ½ students riders to go home*** 

 

 

11:45 AM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Uvalde  & Forest Creek Apts.  

• Cobb 6th Grade Campus (bus ramp - for New Forest areas) 

• Bella Vista Apts. (front of apartments) 

• Cunningham Middle School (front of school) 

• Castlegory  & Gingerstick (New Forest duck pond)  

• Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

• Blackrock & Roundstone 

• Uvalde  & Castillian Townhomes 

• Uvalde  & Villages of Uvalde Apts. (@ entrance driveway) 

• North Shore 9th Grade (Hollypark Dr. at front of school) – for all with walking distance  

• Cimarron  & Emporia (for all with Home Owned Estates) 

• Blackrock  & Roundstone  

• Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

• Blackrock  & Woodline 

 

 

 

 



   

 4 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  -  New Arrival (NAC) 

 

Bus #3 – [#215] – NAC 

 

Check in time: 1:00 PM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  1:30 PM (for driver) 

 

2:00 PM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Uvalde  & Forest Creek Apts. 

• Cobb 6th Grade Campus (bus ramp - for New Forest areas) 

• Bella Vista Apts. (front of apartments) 

• Cunningham Middle School (front of school) 

• Castlegory  & Gingerstick (New Forest duck pond)  

• Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

• Blackrock & Roundstone 

• Uvalde  & Castillian Townhomes 

• Uvalde  & Villages of Uvalde Apts. (@ entrance driveway) 

• North Shore 9th Grade (Hollypark Dr. at front of school) – for all with walking distance  

• Cimarron  & Emporia (for all with Home Owned Estates) 

• Blackrock  & Roundstone  

• Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

• Blackrock  & Woodline 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 5 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)    -  High School 

 

Bus #3 – [#215]  
 

3:35 p.m. Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Uvalde  & Forest Creek Apts. 

• Cobb 6th Grade Campus (bus ramp - for New Forest areas) 

• Cunningham Middle School (front of school) 

• Bella Vista Apts. (front of apartments) 

• Castlegory  & Gingerstick (New Forest duck pond)  

• Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

• Blackrock & Roundstone 

• Uvalde  & Castillian Townhomes 

• Uvalde  & Villages of Uvalde Apts. (@ entrance driveway) 

• North Shore 9th Grade (Hollypark Dr. at front of school) – for all with walking distance  

• Cimarron  & Emporia (for all with Home Owned Estates) 

• Blackrock  & Roundstone  

• Blackrock  & Crosshaven 

• Blackrock  & Woodline 


